TAFM Aftab Hasnain Scholarship Application

The TAFM Aftab Hasnain Scholarship awards \$1,000 to 2-3 Tibetan high school seniors in Minnesota who will be attending college in Fall 2023. The winners will be selected based on their GPA, interview, and test. The TAFM Aftab Hasnain Scholarship was created in memory of Aftab Hasnain to support young individuals on their journey to college.

Interested candidates must scholarship application to the TAFM Office or via email to education@tafm.org by **5PM on Friday, June 9, 2023**.

They must also attend a **test and interview at 10AM on June 11**th (Sunday) 2023 at TAFM (1096 Raymond Ave, St. Paul 55108).

Please note: If the student is 18 years old, they must provide their TAFM membership ID # and be up-to-date for TAFM membership dues (2023).

| Name: | |
|--|---|
| TAFM Membership ID #: | |
| High School: | |
| Graduation Date: | |
| GPA: Weighted GPA or Unweighted GPA (circle one) |) |
| Email: Phone Number: | |
| Mother's Name: | |
| Mother's TAFM Membership ID #: | |
| Father's Name: | |
| Father's TAFM Membership ID #: | |

Scholarship winners will be announced at the Trungkar celebration on July 6th, 2023.